
Pos

- Klasa 1
1
2
3

- Klasa 14
1

DNF

Not classified
DNS
DNS

- Klasa 15
1
2

- Klasa 2
1
2

DNF

Not classified
DNS

- Klasa 5
1
2

DNF

No.

44
39
1

301
311

370
510

401
440

108
103
102

104

23
62
54

Name

Frano Knego
Hrvoje Čikor
Stipe Bekavac

Dejan Tatić
Srđan Kosić

Milan Stanivuk
Bojan Simić

Jasmin Hrnić
Mladen Tojić

Draško Cunjak
Neđeljko Lazarević
Dejan Vujasin

Engin Beširević

Đivo Franić
Maro Franić
Novica Stella

Class

- Klasa 1
- Klasa 1
- Klasa 1

- Klasa 14
- Klasa 14

- Klasa 14
- Klasa 14

- Klasa 15
- Klasa 15

- Klasa 2
- Klasa 2
- Klasa 2

- Klasa 2

- Klasa 5
- Klasa 5
- Klasa 5

Club

AK Dubrovnik
AK Dubrovnik
AK Solin

Crankshaft
AKK Profesional Banja Luka

MKM Racing
Crankshaft

Crankshaft
AMKK Optima Motosport Bijeljina

Crankshaft
AK Spin
AKK Profesional Banja Luka

AK Spin

AK Dubrovnik
AK Dubrovnik
AK Solin

Laps

15
15
15

16
1

16
16

16
15

16
16
8

Total Tm

28:31.246
28:42.295
28:44.065

28:17.164
2:06.110

28:09.305
28:21.732

28:31.729
29:14.671

6.753

28:22.537
28:24.406
12:58.968

Diff

11.049
12.819

DNF

DNS
DNS

12.427

1 Lap
DNF

DNS

1.869
DNF

Gap

11.049
1.770

15 Laps

12.427

1 Lap
15 Laps

1.869
8 Laps

Best Tm

1:37.874
1:38.024
1:39.818

1:30.946
1:56.150

1:28.279
1:31.620

1:33.282
1:41.453

1:33.207
1:33.456
1:31.835

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director
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Pos

- Klasa III
1
2
3
4

- Klasa IV
1
2
3

- Klasa V
1

No.

106
78

144
4

50
92
41

58

Name

Dragan Filipović
Radmilo Vojnović
Milovan Ratković
Mirko Deretić

Radoslav Vukosavljević
Marko Vukašinović
Nenad Savić

Mario Zahirović

Class

- Klasa III
- Klasa III
- Klasa III
- Klasa III

- Klasa IV
- Klasa IV
- Klasa IV

- Klasa V

Club

XM Racing Team
AMK BeepBeep Racin Team
ASK Vesnić
AKSK Crvena Zvezda

KG SBB-07
ACK Petro Max
WRR

ASU Oracal Polikarbonati Team

Laps

16
16
16
16

16
16
16

16

Total Tm

28:30.003
28:31.996
28:34.596
28:34.627

28:13.056
28:14.123
28:28.588

28:24.911

Diff

1.993
4.593
4.624

1.067
15.532

Gap

1.993
2.600
0.031

1.067
14.465

Best Tm

1:35.032
1:35.377
1:36.485
1:35.195

1:29.518
1:29.662
1:32.575

1:32.314

Sorted on Laps
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